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REVO S 40 

DESCRIPTION 

SPACE WASHER 
0-RING 

BEARING SLEEVE 

BUSHING 

SEAL 
SPOOL SHAFT WASHER 

SPOOL SHAFT 

SCREW 

SCREW (2 REQ) 
WASHER(2 REQ) 

BAIL ARM 

BALL BEARING 
LINE ROLLER 

POM BUSHING 

BRASS BUSHING 
0-RING 

CLIP 
BAIL HOLDER 

BAIL WIRE 

SCREW 

ROTOR LOCKING PLATE 

ROTOR NUT 

SCREW (2 REQ) 

BAIL ARM COVER 

PIVOT LEVER 

BAIL SPRING BUSHING 

BAIL SPRING 
BAIL TRIP BAR 
BUSHING (2 REQ) 

ROTOR 
BAIL HOLDER COVER 
ROTOR BRAKE LINKAGE 

ROTOR BRAKE SPRING 

ROTOR BRAKE PAD 
SCREW (3 REQ) 
BEARING HOLDER COVER 

BALL BEARING (4 REQ) 
BEARING HOLDER 

CLUTCH SPRING 

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY 

PINION 

ABU SP Revo S 40 01 

PART NO. 

S40 

1195751 

1195755 

1195758 

1279159 

1195761 

1195763 

1260209 

1195642 

1221453 
1252583 

1279321 

1195641 
1279323 

1279234 

1279238 
1195591 

1195592 

1279325 
1279327 

1221460 
1195770 

1195643 

1221462 

1279329 

1195617 

1195619 

1195613 
1260214 
1221467 
1279332 

1279335 
1260221 

1221475 
1221476 
1221477 

1260222 

1181780 

1252605 

1221480 

1195773 

1260219 

KEY NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. 

S 40 

42 HANDLE SCREW COVER 1279193 

43 SCREW (6 REQ) 1279198 

44 BEARING RETAINER(2 REQ) 1279338 

45 SCREW 1195720 

46 OSCILLATION MOUNT 1279341 

47 IDLER GEAR 1195767 

48 SCREW 1221496 

49 GEAR BOX 1279344 

50 SCREW (2 REQ) 1279218 

51 SWITCH SPRING 1221500 

52 SWITCH LEVER 1221501 

53 IAR SWITCH 1279223 

54 CLIP 1221504 

55 STEM 1279348 

56 GUIDE BAR (2 REQ) 1260233 

57 MAIN GEAR 1221510 

58 SHIM 1195560 

59 HA NOLE ASS EMBLY 1279351 

60 SPACER 1195778 

61 OSCILLATION GEAR 1195805 

62 POM BUSHING (2 REO) 1279234 

63 BRASS BUSHING 1279239 

64 SCREW 1195659 

65 SCREW 1195812 

66 OSCILLATION SLIDER 1260236 

67 DRAG KNOB 1279354 

68 SPOOL 1279357 

69 LINE CLIP SPRING 1195693 

70 LINE CLIP 1279256 

71 KEY WASHER (3 REQ) 1195739 

72 DRAG WASHER 1 (3 REQ) 1279258 

73 DRAG WASHER 2 1195729 

74 SPOOL WASHER 1 1260241 

75 SPOOL WASHER 2 1260245 

76 0-RING 1260243 

77 SPOOL CLICK RETAINER 1221554 

78 SPOOL CLICK 1221555 

79 SPOOL BOTTOM 1260244 

80 CLIP 1251981 

81 SPOOL ASSEMBLY 1279362 

82 SPARE SPOOL 1279365 
(If Provided) 
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